

M.B. No-307

~~Sub-Title~~

WLSHLS

BUAR P.W.D.

RECEIVED

Noniya Tolva Division

S.D. Division

7777777777

RECEIVED. BOOK.

Polivaram Kungan Block
7777777777

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

1st on H/c bill		
(1) Setting out pillars		
Benchmark pillars	01 no	
Reference pillars	02 no	
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land	do do	
$2 \times 22 \text{ no} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50$		= 4620
$2 \times 1 \text{ no} \times 15 \text{ m} \times 3.50$		= 105
		4725 Ha
(3) Paving dismantling at cross-drainage	vert. & h	
P.C.C - $2 \times 1 \times 3.50 \times 1.14 \times 0.15$		= 1.197
$1 \times 3.50 \times 1.54 \times 0.15$		= 0.805
		2.002
Gluebrick masonry		
$2 \times 2 \times 4.20 \times 0.825 \times 2.50$		= 34.65
$1 \times 2 \times 6.20 \times 0.825 \times 3.00$		= 30.69
		65.34
H.P upto 600 mm dia		
$2 \times 1 \times 7.50$		= 15.00
H.P above 600 mm to 900 mm dia		
1×5.00		= 5.00

Scanned with CamScanner

B/F :- Rs 22,89,913.00

B/F :- Rs 22,86,976.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

item no (3)/(7) m.m. m.s.y
project - - - - -

wide item no (10) on p-(4)
Qty = 2.000 @ Rs 94.12.62/each
= Rs 18825.00

Total = Rs 23,08,038.00

Add 12.1.6757 - (+) Rs 276965.00

Add 11.1.WC - (+) Rs 23080.00

Total = Rs 26,08,083.00

Add self insurance
fee - (+) Rs 30156.00

Total = Rs 26,38,239.00

less 25% as per
Agreement (-) Rs 6,59,560.00

Total = Rs 19,78,679.00

less per works pay-
ment (-) Rs 13,90,361.00

Total = Rs 5,88,318.00

C&P
NKH mon
30.05.23

24.11.23
24.11.23
24.11.23

24/04/23
7E

Continuation